° THE LIBRARY IS D-OING A SMALL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT. ADDING/ADJUSTING DETECTION AND NOTIFICATION E |
: &% FIRE ALARM LEGEND &% I =
DEVICES IN THE AREAS OF CONSTRUCTION TO MEET CODE. IN BUSINESS FOR
e  MOVING 2 HORN/STROBES SYMBOL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER | PART NUMBER | BACKBOX RING  |MT. HEIGHT [NEW QTY. LIFE SAFETY!
e INSTALLING 1 NEW HORN/STROBE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL (EXISTING) SIEMENS FC922 EXISTING N/A EXISTING —- 10220 N. NEVADA ST. STE. #80
SPOKANE, WA 99218
e UPDATING CANDELA SETTING ON 1 EXISTING HORN/STROBE ) SMOKE DETECTOR SIEMENS 0P921,/DB-11 4/sQ. 1-GANG CEILING 1 PHONE: (509) 468-3204
e INSTALLING 1 NEW SMOKE DETECTOR HEK | HORN/STROBE WHEELOCK NS—24MCW—FR 4/sQ. 1-GANG 80” TO BOTTOM 1 FAX: (509) 468-2758
e CALCS AND VOLTAGE DROP TO BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS FOR:
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° DEVICES SHOWN OUTSIDE AREA OF WORK ARE APPROXIMATE AND FROM AN OLD "NOT-TO-SCALE" DRAWING . N UR S E c A L L
City of Puyallup | | THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION
— ; SECURITY * CCTYV
j ——— Fire PLANS AND ALL ENGINEERING SOUND SYSTEMS
— — — 3| F REVIEWED MUST BE POSTED ON THE JOB AT
.'E“D,\ SE=O 0 1 M. I j ® FOR ALL INSPECTIONS IN A VISIBLE AND ACCESS CONTROL
I & 0 o - SEL COMPLIANCE | | READILY ACCESSIBLE LOCATION.
NAC#S @ NACE) mﬂ Ac#3 il a DDrake
® 15eo [[ _-D 05/02/2025 Approval of submitted plans is not an
@ ® | 2:06:15 PM approval of omissions or oversight by this
; ® 0 1 office or noncompliance with any
=17 2 i applicable regulations of local government.
J\ Lh >~ B e e The contractor is responsible for making
k . | sure that the building complies with all m
® applicable building codes and regulations of
B ) @@ ) @/" "\ ® \ S g Sy Sy N R Ny - the local government. <
]] ~ \ \ / City of Puyallup m E )
N = q-mKd : Development & Permitting Services l\
TO FACP gmm ISSUED PERMIT m LL] o
- ) neE= — 2
H == T 5 Engineering || Public Works I U) C)
1-29 I — Fire Traffic >— Z
| NAC#3 @ —— <
75CD
¢ © © SN
&/ & e ey
I - &) =120 = ‘i@ [ D 2 D
= &= [] ] ] 1150 ~
1-154 Q182 @ 2 _I ( LIJ —]
00 [ <L | 2=
1-123 - = = i i — N N == | = NAC#3 ©) <
| | ® 1 <9
== == == == == == = |=|= :I[ D m¢>
® ® 0 o\ D)
ﬂl .:J H ml Im
O, | \, == | == & @
1-148 q=1%> 1 [
:ﬂllzﬁ = ® == | === NA%%IZ@
1-130 = = 11515 —
- . u) q w
NAC3#3
S | N [ ADRIENNE ROSENZWEIG
T J] E[ :jf_@@ Engineering Technician, Level 3
— — — S @ @ = NICET Registration Number: 150887
=N @ Il = &l ee® T punorans S
INCREASE ]] E[ :n =
CANDELA FROM
75CD TO 110CD | | | R b d 1
Er= = o
BATTERY CALCULATIONS FOR
24VDC FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL - =T - =T -
Job Name: PUYALLUP LIBRARY
Identification #: FACP
DEVICE TYPE ABBREVIATIONS: e s O O 1 | ‘
Cerberus Pro Non-Voice Components \ $ oo R T ! : = = ) - : ) - = - - l yéccnﬂ Z
FCM2018__[Standard Operating Unit Siemens FCM2018-U3 ‘ T~ 3 ! o4 n @)
FCI2016 252-Point Periphery Board Siemens FC12016-U1 \ — — . = = —_—
NAC Load |Circuits FACP-N1 & FACP-N2 - - - - - N [ @Ejl | | | | (dp) E
Cerberus Pro Voice Components = —_—
Cerberus Pro Initiating Devices \—7'—6" PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL (TYP.) J | > %
SD () Smoke Detector Siemens OP921 Lu % &
HD (C) Thermal Detector Siemens HI921 BENCHES ARE 3" TALL (TYP.) @ —_— @ Q@I m =1|0
MPS-D Manual Pull Station - Dual Action Siemens XMS-D | g@ccn#3 @ @ @ % L'_L
5 Mini Single In Modul Si XTRI-M .‘Hli’ =
S e Semens XTRID AREA OF CONSTRUCTION ] AEY 3|2
TRIR ___|Single luput Module w Relay Siemens XTRIR (E) = EXISTING DEVICE, NO CHANGES O (EEEN LOUNGE | I Wi
Notification A ppliances | (M) = MOVING DEVICE FROM JUNCTION BOX TO LOCATION ARROW IS POINTING AREA
A/V15 Wall Horny/Strobe 15¢cd Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR (N) = NEW DEVICE es PR @@
TRl T T T e DEVICES OUTSIDE AREA OF CONSTRUCTION ARE EXISTING. 9 Na GivE | ME
A/IVTS Wall Homn/ Strobe 75cd Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR _l ﬁ 1 QCR)E%H%_\I G(I)E%N'IS'-(SRL;%FI-{O%LARM 'E ®
A/VII0 | WallHom/Strobe 110cd Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR r — — — — ] — /SYSTEM IN THIS AREA. a3
OTHER ABBREVIATIONS USED: - - - - - - - DEVICES SHOWN ARE EXISTING.
mA Current in Milli-amperes -
(T 2ND FLOOR DEVICE LAYOUT - FIRE ALARM PLAN ¥ q sl [ [-[-[-[-]]]]
p i VY FIRE ALARM MATRIX (N
DEVICES STANDBY/ALARM CURRENT DRAW CALCULATIONS: SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0" ‘% C% :
. Per-Uni Sub-Total |Per-Unit Alar Sub-Total
Device K- Standby};nmA Standby ,-IImA H?E)A ™ Alarmjntli]]A ANNUNCIATION NOTIFICATION SUPPLEMENTARY FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
Non-Voice Components N % |— % « - 8 o o2 o VOLTAGE DROP WORKS HE ET FOR Project No.
F i I 1o i I APPLICABLE CODES 228|285 | 252 (..o lpadul.| 2 | BE | ESE &EE 255 NOTIFICATION APPLIANCE CIRCUITS 39912733
NAC Load 1 5 5 5 5 AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:  CITY OF PUYALLUP EEL ggé 252 |28L8 Eg:%;g 2 <> | 3% 3225 24 Job Name: |PUYALLUP LIBRARY _
Voice Components BUILDING CODE: INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, 2021 EDITION S&AEHIOC SCALE 092 | 832 | paz |BS33 zos W8l o | E° %,95 2852 | Leg Formla _[R=V/I [*=Color - R=Red: W=White o
B L FIRE CODE: INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, 2021 EDITION - §§E SES | 323 |R3%E(SSE3SS| S =S | 322 FEe"| 225 Notification A ppliances - WFS
ED]:;(S) 120 g;: 31()'3(]0 gji 4294260 |BC/|FC OCCUPANCY TYPE: A3 w 2‘( % 2% t gg % < d% ‘_(I EE § 5 e |—§O %: ééo Device: Wall Hom/Strobe 15¢d Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR Current Each: [0.066 A 7 Dosigned By:
: ; : ' : ' _ 0 4 8! 16' 24' POINT TO BE ANNUNCIATED AS: ’= s = 5 @ ne @ Device: | Wall Hom/Strobe 30cd | Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR |Current Each: |0.101 A| 2 seaned
= g i 5 8 i STANDARDS: RFPA 72 5015 (NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE — ARTICLE 760) SMOKE DETECTOR X X X X Device: | Wall Hom/Strobe 75cd | Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR |Cumrent Fach- [0177 A| 5 AAR
TRID 2 0: 0 1:00 0:75 1:50 HEAT DETECTOR X X X X Device: ‘W all Hom/Strobe 110cd Wheelock NS-24MCW-FR |Curent Each: (0232 A| 4 e
TRI-R 2 050 1.00 095 1.90 ELEVATOR ROOM SMOKE DETECTOR X X X X X X Wire: 12Awg Solid (NAC Circuits) 1.930hms per 1000' per NEC 0 4/08/2025
: Notification Appliances ELEVATOR TOP OF SHAFT DETECTOR X X X X X X Wire: 14Awg Solid (NAC Circuits) 3.070hms per 1000' per NEC
i;:;; ; g g 16061 ;gj ELEVATOR LOBBY SMOKE DETECTORS (SEE NOTE 2) X X X X X Wire: 16Awg (ADA Circuits) 4.890hms per 1000' per NEC Scale:
AIVT5 5 0 0 177 885 MANUAL PULL STATION X X X X Resistance per Notification Circuit 1/8" = 1'-0"
A/V110 4 0 0 232 928 WEF/DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM WATER FLOW 5 s % Wire Nominal Current on Resistance Total Resist.
e N AT DN R FIRE ALARM CABLE/ LINETYPE LE GEND TAMPER /PRESSURE SWITCHES X X X X it i Resistance Voltage Circuit from Device on Circuit Sheet Title:
0.286 =Total Standby Current in Amperes / X X FACP-N3 920 2.824 20.40 1.284 0.063 2 887 2ND FLOOR DEVICE LAYOUT
- e - CABLE LINETYPE| NFPA 72 CIRCUIT TYPE TYPICAL DEVICES CONDUCTORS T e X X parpe | wom | aww | mso | Ly | 06w A 531 FIRE ALARM PLAN '
T | —Tom Alannlen-f)gt%itraei?zg?];ngRe it i ] 686 RTU DUCT SMOKE DETECTORS (SEE NOTE 4) X X X Vdrop=I * R Assunptions: Voltage is 24VDC Entire Load Is Applied at End of Circuit
5 | S e A ——— SLC (SIGNALING LINE CIRCUIT) SMOKE /PULL/FLOW /TAMPER/PIV SWITCHES 18/2 FPLR TROUBLE (SEE NOTE 1) X X Voltage Drop per Nofification Appliance Cirenit ______
0083 | =Ring Tnnm;lHoltisla N - NOTE 1: TROUBLE CONDITIONS INCL: WIRING SHORT, OPEN CIRCUIT, GROUND FAULT, LOW BATTERY, BATTERY FAILURE, AC LOSS, U I Circuit Within | (.
otal AlarmRing Current Requirement ours = 0.24 , , i e TEHy S (o . . . .
Total Standby TATamnRing Cosrent Amp/Fows =710 B NAC (NOTIFICATION APPLIANCE CIRCUIT) | AUDIBLE/VISUAL DEVICES (HORNS/STROBES)|  14/2 FPLR MISSING DEVICE, EQUIPMENT MALFUNCTION, EQUIPMENT FAILURE S | e | s |Poreeiess[FNReR DROSORIE | o Sheart
Tty Berce Sy Vg 13 NOTE 2: PROVIDE ELEVATOR PHASE 1 DESIGNATED LEVEL AND ALTERNATE LEVEL RECALL, AND SHUNT TRIP FUNCTION IN Range 16-33 VDC
R e i ST COMPLIANCE WITH ASME A17.1 ELEVATOR CODE. FACP-N3 1.284 2.887 371 16.69 ies Eiwg
MimmsmiRatteny Anp/Honrto'be Provided — 9.00 NOTE 4: COORDINATE WITH MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE LOCATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS. FACP-N4 1.193 3.521 4.20 16.20 e e F A2 1 N
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